
B—7 [PT. I]

YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

EXPORT DIVISION, MARKETING DEPARTMENT—continued

Estimated. Voted. Expended.
. .

, 1946-47. 1945-46. 1945-46.(a) Chargeable to— £ £ £

Dairy Industry Account .. .. .. .. 39,760 31,250 • 30,124
Meat Industry Account .. .. ..

.. 50,100 50,800 49,634
Wool Industry Account .. .. .. ~

.. 12,200 8,785
Sundry Products Account .. .. .. 14.200 20,900 18,945

£104,060 £115,150 £107,488

335

VOTE—EXPORT MARKETING—continued

Other Charges for and incidental to—

continued

Chargeable to— £

Dairy Industry Account .. 13,860
Meat Industry Account .. 2,500
Sundry Products Account .. 2,000

1946-47. 1945-46.

Voted. Expended.

£ £ £

Meat Industry Account—New Zealand Meat-
producers Board : payment under the Meat
Export Control Act (Partial Suspension)
Regulations 1940

Sundry Products Account: New Zealand
Sheepskin Controller, expenses of

TOTAL

18,360 21,160 16,887

40,000

8,000

40,000

13,500

40,000
12,679

48,000 53,500 52,679
66,360 74,660 69,566

(a)104,060 (a) 115,150 (a) 107,488


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

