YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

EXPORT DIVISION, MARKETING DEPARTMENT-continued

VOTE—EXPORT MARKETING—continued	1946–47.	1945- 46.	
Other Charges for and incidental to— $continued$		Voted.	Expended.
Chargeable to— £ Dairy Industry Account 13,860 Meat Industry Account 2,500 Sundry Products Account 2,000	£	£	£
	18,360	21,160	16,887
Meat Industry Account—New Zealand Meat- producers Board: payment under the Meat Export Control Act (Partial Suspension)	40,000	40,000	40,000
Regulations 1940 Sundry Products Account: New Zealand Sheepskin Controller, expenses of	8,000	40,000 13,500	12,679
	48,000	53,500	52,679
	66,360	74,660	69,566
TOTAL	(a)104,060	(a) 115,150	(a) 107,488
(a) Chargeable to—	Estimated 1946–47.	Voted. 1945–46.	Expended. 1945-46.
Dairy Industry Account	39,760 50,100 14,200	31,250 50,800 12,290	30,124 49,634 8,785 13,945
	£104,060	£115,150	£107,488